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Step on container 90L, >50% recycled
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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

S0-1290-DGRY

Dark grey - RAL 7024

82 (H) x 41.2 (W) x 50 (L)
84.5 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)

84.5 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)

0.19 m3

1

12

5.13 kg

5.8 kg

4895238701166

87168000

Polypropylene (>50% recycled)



